Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 12, Box 2, Item 6Etching Drawing of the Church of the NativityImage 1r12_02-00-006-6146ContentsIndexAbout



signed sketch by Albert Lane Names:

Church of the Nativity, Episcopal Lane, Albert

Places:

Huntsville, AL

Types:

sketch

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 12, Box 2, Item 6Etching Drawing of the Church of the NativityContentsIndexAbout

Table of Contents

<u>Image 1</u> (r12_02-00-006-6146) <u>Table of Contents</u> <u>Name & Place Index</u> <u>About the Collection</u> Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 12, Box 2, Item 6Etching Drawing of the Church of the NativityContentsIndexAbout

Name & Place Index

Church of the Nativity, Episcopal $\underline{1}$ Huntsville, AL $\underline{1}$ Lane, Albert <u>1</u>

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.



The UAH Archives and Special Collections M. Louis Salmon Library